

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 65878232

Data publicarii	31.01.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.833,10 RON - 1.833,10 RON

Descriere: VT BEC E14 7W P45 SAMSUNG 2X8.5=17 TUB TERMO 12.7 1X4.7=4.7 2007045 DOZA T40 1X6=6 PRIZA PT 6 CP K 2X49.5=99 BANZA IZOL 20M 3X3.8=11.4 PRIZA PT 1 CP ALB 1X12=12 RAMA PT PANOU LED 600X600 1X46=46 DA21-6050101 PANOU LED 600X600 1X114=114 CANAL 16X16 AUTO AD 8X3=24 KLK SET 5 SURUBELNITA+CREION 1=413=413 COLIER 250X4.8 5X11.8=59 COLIER 310X4.8 2X16=32 COND MYF 2.5 10X1.5=15 FLUDOR 1.5MM/100G 1X28.6=28.6 COLIER 200X7.5 8X8.5=68 FISA CP CAUCIUC 1X4.2=4.2 PRIZA PT 1 CP ALB 1X12=12 CABLU MYYM 5C16 5X52=260 FERULA 16 MMP 30X0.33=9.9 PAPUCI CU L16/8 10X1.6=16 CUTIT DE ELECTRICIAN 1X54=54 MUFA UTP RJ45 CAT 5 100X0.25=25 COLIER 100X2.5 1X1.7=1.7 PRIZA PT 6 CP K 2X49.5=99 TUB FL 18W SW 25X5.8=145 VT BEC E27 LED 9W SAMSUNG 2X6.8=13.6 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 20X3.1=62 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 20X5=100 CANAL 25X16AUTO AD 10X6.3=63 2007045 DOZA T40 1X6=6 PRIZA PT 1 CP ALB 1X12=12
